100000042774

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



600288620546

600288620546 08/03/16--01016--010 **75.00

FILED

THE WARY OF STATE

SOFFICIENCY OF FICING 10 ACKNOWLEDGE 10 ACKNOWLEDGE

TO AND -3 AND IN THE

S Warren SEP 0 4 2016

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

TNT CABINET	TRY OF NAPLE	S, LLC	
			7
			-
·			
			Art of Inc. File
	,		LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			✓ Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
8			Vehicle Search
	- 	· <u> </u>	Driving Record
Requested by: SETH			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
Haille	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick	Up	Courier

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

i.	The name of a limited liabil						
	TNT CABINETRY OF NAPI	ES, LLC		*			
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on 4/21/2010	0,	and assigned			
	document number L100000	42774					
3.	The delayed effective date a (offective Note: If the date inserted in a listed as the document's effective date.	this block does not meet the	s applicable statutory filing r	08/02/2016 document is received for filing) equirements, this date will not			
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). TNT CABINETRY OF NAPLES, LLC was purchased and re-organized as KIPA, LLC.						
5 .	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's JOZEF KINDERNAY					
		1201 Piper Blvd. Unit 9	,	****			
		Naples, Plorida 34110					
6. li	Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the con	person or if there are no mpany's activities and a	members, the signature offsirs:	f the person appointed and			
			JOZEF KINDERNAY				
	Signature		Printe	Name 22			
		FILING:	FER: \$25.00				

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: INI CABINE	INT OF NAPLES LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L100	00042774
Date of dissolution was: 08/02/2016	
Description of information that must be included in a written	claim:
NAME	
ADDRESS	
AMOUNT	
CONTINGENT OR UNLIQUIDATED	
JOB NUMBER OR NAME CLAIM R	RELATES
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be JOZEF KINDERNAY 1201 Piper Blvd. Unit 9	sent to the Division of Corporations)
Naples, Florida 34110	STATE STATE ORIDA
A claim against the above named limited liability company w claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this not	fill be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the ice.
JOZEF KINDERNAY	
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00